Sa-l-Mita

PARK

QUICK BITE

Finger Chips

Veg Pakora

Onion Pakora

Paneer Pakora

Roasted Papad (1 piece)

Fried Papad (1 piece)

Masala Papad (1 Piece)

Peanut Masala

Veg Mayo Sandwich

Cheese Tomato Sandwich
Cheese Potato & Onion Sandwich
Egg Sandwich

Plain Cheese Sandwich

Plain Maggi

Veg Maggqi

Eqg Maggi

Plain Cheese/Veg Cheese Maggi

/. LITE BITE

Chicken Wings

Chicken Fry

Pork Fry

Chicken Sandwich

Pork / Beef” Sandwich

Club Sandwich (with choice of meat)
Chicken Maggi

Chicken Veg Maggi

Pork / Beef” Maggi

Fish Fry” (2 pieces)

Chicken Pakora

Veg / Egg Roll

Chicken Roll

Pork Roll

Chilli Potato

Chicken / Chicken Boneless Chilli Dry Fry
Pork / Beef Chilli Dry Fry

NOODLES

Veg Hakka Noodles

Egg Hakka Noodles

Chicken Hakka Noodles

Pork / Beef Hakka Noodles

Prawn Noodles

Veg / Chicken / Pork Soup Noodles

Veg / Chicken / Pork Chowmein Noodles

100
150
120
250
10
15
-85
. 100
150
120
150
150
100
50
80
100
80/100

220
250
300
180
250
300
120
150
180
200
250
100
160
200
150
300/350
400

160

180

220

250

300
180/200/250
200/280/350

BREAKFAST
Masala Omelette 60
Scramble Eqgs 60
Cheese Omelette 80
Poach Eggs 60
Sunny Side Up / Boil Eggs 50
Pancake 80
Chocolate Pancake 100
Honey Pancake 150
French Toast (Sweet / Salty) no
Puri Sabji 150
Aloo Paratha 120
Bread Butter Jam 40
Oats with Milk 70
Cornflakes with Milk 70
Curd 50
Seasonal Fruit Juice 150

Scramble Eqgs / Masala / Cheese Omelette, Bread Butter
and Jam, Qats / Cornflakes with Tea / Coffee -250

Puri Subji / Aloo Paratha, Oats / Cornflakes with
Tea / Coffee - 250

BEVERAGES VAN

Black Tea 20
Milk Tea 40
Lemon Tea 40
Lemon Ginger Honey Tea 60
Coffee 80
Black Coffee 60
Horlicks 80
Chocolate Milk 80
Milk 60
Lemon Juice 60
Soda Lime 80
KIDS MENU
Khichdi 150
Veg/ Chicken White Pasta 180/200
Crispy Chicken with Fries 220
Poha 150
BARBEQUE
Chicken Barbeque 380
Pork Barbeque 480

Beef Barbeque 480



SOuUpP KHASI FOOD
Tomato: Soup 100 Jadoh " 350/400
Veg Soup 150 . o
Chicken Clear Soup 180 Rice co»oked with chicken/pork and
Chicken Soup with Seasonal Vegetables 220 turmeric
Veg / Chicken Hot and Sour Soup 150/180 Dohjem * 400
Pork meat, pork intestine and
FOR LUNCH AND DINNER liver cooked in seasame seeds
Doh Khieh 350/400
Chapati (1 piece) 20 .
Butter Chapati (1 piece) 5 M»eat of »ynur chmse.(Chmken/P.nr.k)
Plain Paratha (1 piece) 50 with @ mixture of onion and traditional
. o Khasi seasoning
Plain Rice 80
Jeera Rice 120 Doh Neiiong 320/400
Veg / Pea Pulao 180
Veg Fried Rice 180 Meat of your choice (Chicken/Fish/Pork/Beet)
Paneer Fried Rice 250 cooked with seasame seeds in traditional
Eqq Fried Rice 180 Khasi style
Chicken Fried Rice 250
Pork Fried Rice 280 Doh Tyrso 320/400
Mix Fried Rice (Chicken, Pork, Eqg) 320 Meat of your choice (Fish/Pork)
Plain Dal 80 stewed with green leafy
Dal Fry 100 vegetables in traditional Khasi style
Aloo Jeera 120
Aloo Mattar 150 Doh Syrwa 360/420
Aloo Bhaji 100 Meat of your choice (Chicken/Pork/Beef)
Mix Veg Fry / Curry (lndiz)m / Khasi Style 180 stewed with vegetables
with Seasonal Vegetables \
Paneer Masala Curry 220 Dry Fry Smoked Meat(Pork/Beef) 420
Aloo Mattar Paneer 300 .
Paneer Rutter Masala %0 Smoked Meat Curry"(Pork/Beef) 450
Chilli Paneer 260 Pork/Beef with Pumpki £00
Mashed Potato 100 ork/Beef” with Pumpkin
Egq Curry 120 Tungtap _‘ 60
Fish Curry” 220 Dry fish chutney )
Chicken Curry 320 )
Butter Chicken 380 Tomato Chutney 50
Pork / Beet” Curry 400 Pudina (Mint) Chutney 50
Chicken / Pork Bamboo Shoot 320/400 Dhaniya (Coriander) Chutney 50
Chicken Chilli Dry Fry 280 Green Salad 100
Pork /Beef Chilli Dry Fry 360 \ TN

All food items are freshly made, so it may take a while to serve. We are open to early orders.
5% GST is applicable on final food bill after service charge. S
Room service is chargable at 15% of your food bill. *

Kitchen Timings- 7:30am- 3:00pm (Last lunch order 1:00pm), 5:30pm - 11:00pm (Last dinner order 8:00pm)

% The order for this item has to be made a day or few hours before the meal as we have to specially procure fresh ingredients.




