Sa-1-Mika PARK

QUICK BITE

100
150
120
250
10
15
55
100
150
, 120
, 150
/ 150
100
50
80
100
80/100

BREAKFAST

Masala Omelette	60
Scramble Eggs	60
Cheese Omelette	80
Poach Eggs	60
Sunny Side Up / Boil Eggs	50
Pancake	80
Chocolate Pancake	100
Honey Pancake	150
French Toast (Sweet / Salty)	110
Puri Sabji	150
Aloo Paratha	120
Bread Butter Jam	40
Oats with Milk	70
Cornflakes with Milk	70
Curd	50
Seasonal Fruit Juice	150

LITE BITE

Chicken Wings	220
Chicken Fry	250
Pork Fry	300
Chicken Sandwich	180
Pork / Beef* Sandwich	250
Club Sandwich (with choice of meat)	300
Chicken Maggi	120
Chicken Veg Maggi	150
Pork / Beef* Maggi	180
Fish Fry* (2 pieces)	200
Chicken Pakora	250
Veg / Egg Roll	100
Chicken Roll	160
Pork Roll	200
Chilli Potato	150
Chicken / Chicken Boneless Chilli Dry Fry	300/350
Pork / Beef Chilli Dry Fry	400

NOODLES

Veg Hakka Noodles	160
Egg Hakka Noodles	180
Chicken Hakka Noodles	220
Pork / Beef* Hakka Noodles	250
Prawn Noodles	300
Veg / Chicken / Pork Soup Noodles	180/200/250
Veg / Chicken / Pork Chowmein Noodles	200/280/350

Scramble Eggs / Masala / Cheese Omelette, Bread Butter and Jam, Oats / Cornflakes with Tea / Coffee - 250

Puri Subji / Aloo Paratha, Oats / Cornflakes with Tea / Coffee - 250

BEVERAGES

Black Tea	20
Milk Tea	40
Lemon Tea	40
Lemon Ginger Honey Tea	60
Coffee	80
Black Coffee	60
Horlicks	80
Chocolate Milk	80
Milk	60
Lemon Juice	60
Soda Lime	80

KIDS MENU

Khichdi	150
Veg/ Chicken White Pasta	180/200
Crispy Chicken with Fries	220
Poha	150
PODDEOLIE	

RAKREGUE

Chicken Barbeque	380
Pork Barbeque	480
Beef Barbeque	480







SOUP

Tomato Soup	100
Veg Soup	150
Chicken Clear Soup	180
Chicken Soup with Seasonal Vegetables	220
Veg / Chicken Hot and Sour Soup	150/180

FOR LUNCH AND DINNER

Chapati (1 piece)	20
Butter Chapati (1 piece)	25
Plain Paratha (1 piece)	50
Plain Rice	80
Jeera Rice	120
Veg / Pea Pulao	180
Veg Fried Rice	180
Paneer Fried Rice	250
Egg Fried Rice	180
Chicken Fried Rice	250
Pork Fried Rice	280
Mix Fried Rice (Chicken, Pork, Egg)	320
Plain Dal	80
Dal Fry	100
Aloo Jeera	120
Aloo Mattar	150
Aloo Bhaji	100
Mix Veg Fry / Curry (Indian / Khasi Style	180
with Seasonal Vegetables)	
Paneer Masala Curry	250
Aloo Mattar Paneer	300
Paneer Butter Masala	350
Chilli Paneer	260
Mashed Potato	100
Egg Curry	120
Fish Curry*	220
Chicken Curry	320
Butter Chicken	380
Pork / Beef* Curry	400
Chicken / Pork Bamboo Shoot	320/400
Chicken Chilli Dry Fry	280
Pork /Beef Chilli Dry Fry	360

KHASI FOOD

1.1.1.*	250/400
Jadoh *	350/400
Rice cooked with chicken/pork and turmeric	TE
Dohjem *	400
Pork meat, pork intestine and liver cooked in seasame seeds	
Doh Khleh	350/400
Meat of your choice (Chicken/Pork) with a mixture of onion and traditional Khasi seasoning	
Doh Neiiong	320/400
Meat of your choice (Chicken/Fish/Pork/Beef) cooked with seasame seeds in traditional Khasi style	
Doh Tyrso	320/400
Meat of your choice (Fish/Pork) stewed with green leafy vegetables in traditional Khasi style	
Doh Syrwa	360/420
Meat of your choice (Chicken/Pork/Beef) stewed with vegetables	
Dry Fry Smoked Meat*(Pork/Beef)	4 20
Smoked Meat Curry*(Pork/Beef)	450
Pork/Beef* with Pumpkin	400
Tungtap Dry fish chutney	60
Tomato Chutney	50
Pudina (Mint) Chutney	50
Dhaniya (Coriander) Chutney	50
Green Salad	100

All food items are **freshly made**, so it may take a while to serve. We are open to early orders.

5% GST is applicable on final food bill after service charge.

Room service is chargable at 15% of your food bill.

Kitchen Timings- 7:30am- 3:00pm (Last lunch order 1:00pm) , 5:30pm - 11:00pm (Last dinner order 8:00pm)

The order for this item has to be made a day or few hours before the meal as we have to specially procure fresh ingredients.